REPORT NO. PN-1-190806-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/06/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000079859 Renewal of AM WKIW 5972 Main 1010.0 BLACK INTERNATIONAL 08/02/2019  Accepted
License MOUNTAIN, NC BAPTIST OUTREACH For Filing
MISSIONS, INC.
0000079840 Renewal of AM WFMO 53609 Main 860.0 FAIRMONT, NC Truth Broadcasting 08/01/2019 Accepted
License Corporation For Filing
0000079812 Renewal of AM WGHB 56566 Main 1250.0 FARMVILLE, NC  PIRATE MEDIA 08/01/2019  Accepted
License GROUP, LLC For Filing
0000079824 Renewal of AM WKEW 73156 Main 1400.0 GREENSBORO,  Truth Broadcasting 08/01/2019  Accepted
License NC Corporation For Filing
0000079902 Renewal of  FL WEAD- 194155 106.7 WENDELL, NC ASOCIACION 08/02/2019  Accepted
License LP DOMINICANA DE For Filing
RALEIGH, NC
0000079905 Renewal of  FX W285DV 153420 104.9 CHARLESTON, EDGEWATER 08/05/2019  Accepted
License SC BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000079872 Renewal of  FL WABZ- 197631 101.5 ALBEMARLE, VALLEY VIEW RADIO  08/02/2019  Accepted
License LP NC For Filing
0000079841 Renewal of AM WSMX 24682 Main 1500.0 WINSTON- Truth Broadcasting 08/01/2019  Accepted
License SALEM, NC Corporation For Filing
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0000079821 Renewal of FX W249BzZ 154301 97.7 CLEMMONS, NC  Truth Broadcasting 08/01/2019  Accepted
License Corporation For Filing
0000079870 Renewal of  FL WMTG- 135479 88.1 MOUNT GILEAD  MOUNT GILEAD 08/02/2019  Accepted
License LP , NC COMMUNITY For Filing
CONCERTS
ASSOCIATION
0000079455 Renewal of AM WLOE 40793 Main 1490.0 EDEN, NC MAYO 08/01/2019  Accepted
License BROADCASTING For Filing
CORPORATION
0000079806 Renewal of FX W236BO 141747 95.1 BURLINGTON, ALAMANCE RADIO 08/01/2019 Accepted
License NC GROUP, INC. For Filing
0000079873 Renewal of AM WNRR 72467 Main 1380.0 NORTH ETERNITY MEDIA 08/02/2019  Accepted
License AUGUSTA, SC GROUP WNRR, LLC For Filing
0000079820 Renewal of AM WTRU 63478 Main 830.0 KERNERSVILLE  Truth Broadcasting 08/01/2019  Accepted
License , NC Corporation For Filing
0000079813 Renewal of AM WDLX 64610 Main 930.0 WASHINGTON, PIRATE MEDIA 08/01/2019  Accepted
License NC GROUP, LLC For Filing
0000079804 Renewal of AM WSML 740 Main 1200.0 GRAHAM, NC ALAMANCE MEDIA 08/01/2019  Accepted
License PARTNERS, INC. For Filing
0000079842 Renewal of FX W235CY 201309 94.9 WINSTON- Truth Broadcasting 08/01/2019 Accepted
License SALEM, NC Corporation For Filing

Page 2 of 5



File Number

0000079822

0000079827

0000079456

0000079888

0000079893

0000079819

0000079815

0000079828

0000079555
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Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Service

FX

AM

AM

FX

FL

FX

AM

FX

AM

Call Sign

W256DR

WPOL

WMYN

W250AZ

WMFB-

LP

W288BU

WCRU

W278BM

WMPM

Facility ID  Station Type

202845

72970

40794

146926

195992

154202

8503

139568

9051

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

99.1

1340.0

1420.0

97.9

101.5

105.5

960.0

103.5

1270.0

City, State

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

HIGH POINT, NC  Truth Broadcasting

WINSTON-
SALEM, NC

MAYODAN, NC

RALEIGH, NC

CHARLOTTE,

NC

DURHAM, NC

DALLAS, NC

WINSTON-
SALEM, NC

SMITHFIELD,
NC

Corporation

Truth Broadcasting
Corporation

MAYO
BROADCASTING
CORP.

PMC
BROADCASTING, LLC

MONTE CALVARIO
FOUNDATION, INC.

Truth Broadcasting
Corporation

Truth Broadcasting
Corporation

Truth Broadcasting
Corporation

Family Media Group,
LLC

Status Date  Status
08/01/2019  Accepted
For Filing
08/01/2019  Accepted
For Filing
08/01/2019  Accepted
For Filing
08/02/2019  Accepted
For Filing
08/02/2019 Accepted
For Filing
08/01/2019  Accepted
For Filing
08/01/2019 Accepted
For Filing
08/01/2019  Accepted
For Filing
08/01/2019  Accepted
For Filing
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0000079818 Renewal of FX W243CT 20706 Main 96.5 MYRTLE BEACH  Truth Broadcasting 08/01/2019  Accepted
License , SC Corporation For Filing

0000079816 Renewal of  FX W289BO 147999 105.7 PINEVILLE, NC Truth Broadcasting 08/01/2019  Accepted
License Corporation For Filing

0000079817 Renewal of AM WDRU 53104 Main 1030.0 CREEDMOOR, Truth Broadcasting 08/01/2019  Accepted
License NC Corporation For Filing

0000079839 Renewal of FM WSTS 53608 Main 100.9 FAIRMONT, NC Truth Broadcasting 08/01/2019  Accepted
License Corporation For Filing

0000079904 Renewal of  FX W286AY 150415 105.1 CHARLESTON, EDGEWATER 08/05/2019  Accepted
License SC BROADCASTING, For Filing

INC.

0000079829 Renewal of  FX W273DH 201317 102.5 HIGH POINT, NC  Truth Broadcasting 08/01/2019  Accepted
License Corporation For Filing

0000074407 Renewal of AM WMPW 15501 Main 970.0 DANVILLE, VA LAKES MEDIA, LLC 08/02/2019  Received
License
Amendment

0000079903 Renewal of  FX W285FJ 150411 104.9 AIKEN, SC EDGEWATER 08/05/2019  Accepted
License BROADCASTING, For Filing

INC.
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